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 ß	 Dynamite Royal Box 502008 STD

	 Dynamite Sailor Blue 501034 SPEC

	 Dynamite Spruce Green 641009 STD

	 Utopia White 000017 WHT

 n 	Contact your Klopman representative to 	
	 verify staining performance before general 	
	 use or in trimming.

No bleaching.

Reactive Dye. No bleaching.R*

	 On-line colours. When not shown as an on-line colour, 	
	 a surcharge may be applied according to volume.

The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change.

Please note: Some colours are also certified to 
EN 471:2003 for use in high visibility garments.  
Please see separate contrasting colour sheet for  
more details or contact your Klopman representative.

	Convoy	 912005 STD

	Graphite	 952005 STD

	 Iride	 424001 LT

	Charcoal	 912002 STD

	Blissful Blue 	 693001 LT

	Cassis	 411014 SPEC

	Hedgehog	 803001 STD

	Blue 	 484002 LT

	Bottle Green	 702001 STD

	 French Blue	 531001 STD

	 Ecru	 234001 STD

	Mole Grey	 912001 STD

	Artic Green	 852022 LT

	Brown	 231003 SPEC

	Aqua	 714001 LT

	Blade Blue	 602001 STD

	Kelly Green	 721001 STD
	Khaki	 812001 STD
	 Lagoon	 703004 STD

	Chocolate Brown	 231070 SPEC

	Guess Brown	 232006 STD

	Doe	 814002 LT

	Hospital Blue	 602002 STD

	 (R*) New Seville Orange	 201001 SPEC

	New Black	 901047 SPEC

	Coco Beige	 812043 LT

	Blue Shadow	 471001 SPEC

	Como Blue	 501007 SPEC

	Navy	 501018 NVY

	Melon	 152006 STD

	 Super Navy	 511026 SPEC

	 Super Black	 901027 ULTRA
	 Super Kelly Green	 721021 SPEC

	 Super Royal	 512031 SPEC
	 Super Sailor Blue	 511005 ULTRA

	Cherry Red	 303001 STD

	 Pale Grey	 924001 LT

	 Petrol Blue	 482002 STD

	 Postman Blue	 462003 STD
	 Pollen Green	 833001 STD

	Royal Box 	 502001 STD
	Rusty Red	 261010 SPEC

	 (R*) Shocking Pink	 362001 STD

	 Super White	 000014 WHT

	Warm Orange	 161015 STD

	Wren Grey	 911001 STD

	New Empire Red 	 301001 SPEC

	 Fire Engine Red	 321005 ULTRA

	 Smokeberry	 371001 ULTRA

	 Verbena	 712005 STD

	Orchard	 703001 STD

	 Prissy Pink	 364001 LT

	 Yellow	 153001 LT

	 Teal	 663001 STD

	 Primrose	 143001 STD

	 Tan	 814001 LT

	Niagara	 501004 STD

	White 	 000020 WHT

	 Spruce Green 	 641001 STD

	 Sailor Blue 	 501001 SPEC5

	Black 	 901001 SPEC

	 (R*) Magic Azur	 613102 LT

	 (R*) New Azzurro	 601001 SPEC
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	 Sporting Green	 761046 STD
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	 Piquant Green	 842006 STD

	 Purple Passion	 411016 SPEC

	 Sheer Lilac	 422009 STD
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polyester/cotton & TENCEL®/polyester blends

KLOPMAN WORKWEAR
fabric colour selector

LYCRA® and T400®  are trademarks of INVISTA.
TENCEL® is a registered trademark of LENZING.

	 (R*) Sun Orange	 202001 ULTRA

	 Sulphor	 111001 SPEC

	 Virtual Grey	 914018 LT

	 Vert Anis	 853003 LT

	 Virtual Grey	 914018 LT

	 Vert Anis	 853003 LT

	Menthe 	 713001 LT
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cotton-rich & Nylon/cotton blends

KLOPMAN WORKWEAR
fabric colour selector

	Grey Cross 	 953101 STD
	Blue Cross	 503002 STD

	 (R*) Rock Cross	 511119 STD
	 (R*) Black Denim 	 901109 SPEC
	Blue Denim	 501033 SPEC
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	NYCO Convoy	 922035 STD
	NYCO Charcoal	 921015 STD
	NYCO Brown	 231066 SPEC
	NYCO Black	 901068 SPEC

	NYCO Navy	 521014 STD
	NYCO Royal	 502065 STD

	NYCO Khaki 	 812097 LT
	NYCO Green	 702023 STD

	 Super Sailor Blue	 511005 ULTRA

	 Super Black	 901027 ULTRA
	 Super Royal	 512031 SPEC

plain dyed 
colours

chambrays

denims

NYCO 
colours

Vantage fabric
(Cordura® brand)

super 
colours

	Convoy	 912005 STD
	Doe	 814002 LT

	Graphite	 952005 STD

	Charcoal	 912002 STD
	Cassis	 411014 SPEC

	Blue 	 484002 LT

	Bottle Green	 702001 STD

	 French Blue	 531001 STD

	 Ecru	 234001 STD

	Mole Grey	 912001 STD

	Artic Green	 852022 LT

	Brown	 231003 SPEC

	Aqua	 714001 LT

	Blade Blue	 602001 STD

	Kelly Green	 721001 STD
	Khaki	 812001 STD

	Chocolate Brown	 231070 SPEC

	Guess Brown	 232006 STD

	 (R*) New Seville Orange	 201001 SPEC

	New Black	 901047 SPEC

	Coco Beige	 812043 LT

	Blue Shadow	 471001 SPEC

	Como Blue	 501007 SPEC

	Navy	 501018 NVY

	Melon	 152006 STD
	Menthe 	 713001 LT

	 (R*) Magic Azur	 613102 LT

	 (R*) New Azzurro	 601001 SPEC

	 Pale Grey	 924001 LT
	 Petrol Blue	 482002 STD

	 Postman Blue	 462003 STD
	RC Bianco	 000004 WHT
	RC Blue	 493003 LT

	 Pollen Green	 833001 STD

	Royal Box 	 502001 STD

	 Shamrock	 702003 STD
	 Sailor Blue 	 501001 SPEC

	 (R*) Shocking Pink	 362001 STD

	 Spruce Green 	 641001 STD

	 Super White	 000014 WHT

	White 	 000020 WHT
	Wren Grey	 911001 STD

	New Empire Red 	 301001 SPEC

	 Fire Engine Red	 321005 ULTRA

	 Smokeberry	 371001 ULTRA

	Niagara	 501004 STD

	Black 	 901001 SPEC

	NYCO White	 000083 WHT

CORDURA® is a registered trademark 
of INVISTA for durable fabrics.

		� On-line colours. When not shown  
as an on-line colour, a surcharge may  
be applied according to volume.

 n  �Contact your Klopman representative 
to verify staining performance before  
general use or in trimming.

Reactive Dye. No bleaching.R* No bleaching.

Please note: Some colours are also certified to EN 
471:2003 for use in high visibility garments. Please see 
separate contrasting colour sheet for more details or 
contact your Klopman representative.
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In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International 
reserve the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice.

www.klopman.com sales@klopman.com

The colour and fabric range  
shown is subject to change.

	 (R*) Sun Orange	 202001 ULTRA
	 Sulphor	 111001 SPEC

	 Virtual Grey	 914018 LT
	 Vert Anis	 853003 LT

	 Iride	 424001 LT
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